504844573 03/29/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4891310

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ADI SHAMIR	03/29/2018
DANIEL ALJADEFF	03/29/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PANORAMIC POWER LTD.
Street Address:	15 ATIR YEDA STREET
City:	KFAR-SABA
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	44643

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15940403

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (908)325-0276

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 908-655-6864 **Email:** pair@mb-ip.com

Correspondent Name: M&B IP ANALYSTS, LLC

Address Line 1: 500 HEADQUARTERS PLAZA

Address Line 4: MORRISTOWN, NEW JERSEY 07960-7070

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PPWR P1140
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL BEN-SHIMON
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Ben-Shimon/
DATE SIGNED:	03/29/2018
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 2

source=ppwr_P1140_decl_assign_20180329#page1.tif source=ppwr_P1140_decl_assign_20180329#page2.tif

PATENT 504844573 REEL: 045785 FRAME: 0364

Docket: PPWR P1140

DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT FOR PATENT APPLICATIONS

	. 25		ж.	w	w	83		27		١.,	2	٠.		×	e,	ĸ.	u	8	٠.	w	٧.	и	v	ς.	×	۸	ĸ		N.	×.	×	8	×	33	ø	V.	ŧ.	÷	×	v	ì.		₹		R	×		Ν	۸		v	3	Ŋ	N	ĕ	N	Š		ĸ	ì	€	Ŋ	0		3		1		S	"	N	33	ε	×	ş	v		ŧ.	N	37		8	×	Ų.	S		w	1	Σ	ĸ			×		×			٠				٠		٠		8					8		88	8	8		
		**		×	Ж		×		8		×	×	8	×	S		×					×					×						8	×				×	×			×		×	×			Š	×						Š	×		Š	×	Š	×			×					Š	×				×		۱	×								×				×	×	×		×	×	×		×	Š			ì	×	×		Š	Š	8		8	8	8		8		ø	8	\$
		**			×				×	×		×	×				×																×						×						×													Š	×	8	×			ä		×				×	×														×					×	×			×	×		÷	÷				÷			ì	8		S	×	8	8	٥					ŝ
	×																	×			N				Ŷ.			×				×						ü											Š					÷		÷		×					ij,																										×					×		×	×	٠			×	×	×			8	٥	8	8	٥	۵	8	۹	۰	۰		ŝ
***	8.8	111		×	N	Ų.	×	N	ĸ.	S	К	s	3	1	S	S	×	×	×		3	×		X.	٥	O	×	×				3	``	3	×			Ŷ.	7	3	Ŋ		١	ï	٦	N	X	K	N	N	¢	۹	ì,	i	8		ŝ	3	i.	3	Ü	Ċ,	š	Š,	X	ĸ.	١.	3		1	31	ľ								×									×		×			٥			۱	×			٥	×			×	٥			8		۵	8	8	8	8		ŝ
					×						8																																		×				×						×	÷		×	۱	8	ě			٠																8																	×												۰	8	۹	8					Š
	₩		₩	×	❈	×	×		×	*	×	×	8	×	×	۱	×					×									×	×	8					×				8			×	8			۱										×		×			×				×		×	×			×		×		×			×				×	×			×	8	×			×	×		×			×	×					S			ं		ं		۵		8		Š
	×	***	***	×	*	×	×	8	×	×	×		٠		×		×					×																							÷				٥	×,					٥			\$	×	Š	×		×	×	ं											ë	÷																	×	ं		×	٠			×	٠	×	٥	٥				×	٥		ं					Š
		×			*	×	8	8	×		8	۰	×		٥	×	×						×			×	×					3		Ł			1		S	8	83		3		۲		١	ì.	3	١ì	Ü	š	į,	٩		ř	١	Ċ	1	3	S	i,	٥	N	S		٥	٧	٤.	×	Ŷ.		×		٠				3	3	N	×	٠	3	1	3		ì		ì		×	٠	V	V	ì	١	1	V	Š	Š.	N	S	1	3	×	٨	۲.	٠:	♡	×	۰	8		٠		×
																																ì																																									۱		١		١		1		•	*	ì		۱			ķ		١	١	۱			١	ì		Š	۱						•	`		•	`	8							
																																ì																																											•		١		1		*	3	`		•			k		`	`	۱		•	١	ì		`	١	•				1	1			*	`								
																																ì																																									•		•		\$		3		*	*	*		•		8	k		1	•	•			١	ì		•	•	•				•		•		•									
																																`																																											•		*		1		•	*	*	•	•						•	•		•	•	*		`	•					1	1	•		*									
	**									*									Š.	i.e.												•																																											•	۰	•				*	*	*	`	•		8	i e	X		•	\$		*	•	*	•	`	*	•		N	8	1	3			*	8								

SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR TIMING SYNCHRONIZATION OF A SELF-POWERED POWER SENSOR

The above identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application

I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above identified application.

I acknowledge the duty to disclose information which is material to patentability as defined in Title 37, Code of Federal Regulations § 1.55, including for continuation-in-part applications, material information which became available between the filing date of the prior application and the national or PCT international filing date of the continuation-in-part application.

POWER OF ATTORNEY—I hereby appoint all practitioners of M&B IP ANALYSTS, LLC who are listed under the USPTO Customer Number shown below as my practitioners to prosecute this application and to transact all business in the United States Patent and Trademark Office connected therewith

Address all correspondence to CUSTOMER NUMBER 122068

The undersigned hereby acknowledges that any willful false statement made in this declaration is pullishable under 18 U.S.C. §1001 by fine or impreorment of not more than five (5) years, or both

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS Paroramic Power Ltd., having an address of 15 Attr Yeda Street, Klar-Sabe 44643 ISPAEL (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, little and interest in 15 and under the above identified application and invention, and to any Letters Patenticy that may be granted transfer.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undereigned has sold, assigned transferred and set over, and by these presents does hereby self-assign, transfer, and set over unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assign, the entire right little and interest in to and under the said invention, and the said United States application and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Patents of the United States application and all applications for inquisities which may be grained thereor and all ressues and extensions thereof, and all applications for inquisities properly protection, including, without installion, all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which has presented the said invention in any country or countries brings to the United States applications and the right to dear for the same the propriy rights derived from each United States application under the Patent Laws of the United States application under the Patent Laws of the United States application of the Patent Laws of the United States application of the patent Laws of the United States application of the patent Laws of the United States application of the patent Laws of the United States application of the patent Laws of the United States application on the patent Laws of the United States application of the patent Laws of the United States application of the patent Laws of the United States application of the patent Laws of the United States application of the patent Laws of the United States application and the patent Laws of the United States application and the Patent Laws of the United States application and the Patent Laws of the United States application and the Patent Laws of the United States applications.

Page 1 of 2

Docket: PPWR P1140

DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT FOR PATEUT APPLICATIONS

which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals and ressues thereof

The unboughed authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Transmiss of the United States and any Official of any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to assert patents or other excence or forms of industrial property protection on applications as allowed to assert the same to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this restricted.

This undersigned covenants and agrees that he has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

The undersigned further coverants and agrees that he will communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, any facts known respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, reissue and foreign applications, make all rightful caths, and generally do everything possible to aid the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in all countries.

The undersigned hereby grants the practitioners of M&B IP Analysts, LLC the power to insert any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date opposite the undersigned name.

Edit name of solid inventor.	Adi SHAMIN		
Inventor's Signature		Date: 3 - 3	
Residence	Kelon ISRACI		
Post Office Address Co Pr	rroramic Power Ltd. 15 Alir Yeda Sires	Ktar Sata 44643 ISRAEL	
Eult name of lourt inventor.	Daniel ALJADEFF		
Inventor's Signature:	3/1/3	Date: Narch 29°, 2018	
Estena	King One IORAEL		
Deer Office Address 100 Pt	accenic Pover Ltd. 16 Air Yeda Street	May Sept. 4464 (1994)	

Page 2 of 2